
FORGED IN SEA WATER RESISTANT AISI 316, CERTIFIED TO EN10204-3.1
MARKED: ID, C€, MBL

D SHACKLES WIT EYE BOLT
CA CA PACK

ITEM NO d2 h b1 UNIT PCS
621115 4 MM 14 MM 8 MM 50
621091 5 MM 17 MM 10 MM 50
621092 6 MM 21 MM 12 MM 50
621093 8 MM 28 MM 16 MM 50
621094 10 MM 35 MM 20 MM 50
621096 12 MM 42 MM 24 MM 30
621097 16 MM 56 MM 32 MM 20
621090 19 MM 66 MM 40 MM 20
621112 22 MM 77 MM 44 MM 20
621113 24 MM 84 MM 50 MM 10

621113B 24 MM 88 MM 52 MM 10
621114 28 MM 98 MM 56 MM 10
621116 32 MM 112 MM 64 MM 10

BOW SHACKLES WITH EYE BOLT
MARKED: ID, C€, MBL

CA CA CA STAMPED PACK
ITEM NO d h b1 b2 MBL UNIT PCS
621089 4 MM 14 MM 8 MM 14 MM 0,6T 50
621098 5 MM 17 MM 10 MM 17 MM 1T 50
621099 6 MM 21 MM 12 MM 18 MM 1,6 T 50
621100 8 MM 28 MM 16 MM 24 MM 2,8 T 50
621101 10 MM 35 MM 20 MM 30 MM 4 T 50
621102 12 MM 42 MM 24 MM 36 MM 6,4 T 30
621134 16 MM 56 MM 32 MM 48 MM 12 T 20
621135 19 MM 66 MM 38 MM 57 MM 16 T 10
621136 22 MM 77 MM 44 MM 66 MM 20 T 10
621137 24 MM 84 MM 50 MM 75 MM 26 T 10
621138 28 MM 98 MM 56 MM 84 MM 28,8 T 10

D SHACKLES WITH COUNTERSUNK HEAD PIN FOR USE WITH SCREW DRIVER OR BIT KEY ACC. TO YOUR CHOISE.
MARKED: C€, MBL,  INCL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE EN 10204-3.1,  5 PCS KEYS IN A PLASTIC BAG CAN BE SUPPLIED

BOLT HEAD INNER GAP STAMPED PACK
ITEM NO DIA FOR KEY Ø HEIGTH OPENING MBL UNIT PCS
101168 7 MM SLIT 33 MM 14 MM 2 T 100

101167 NY 7 MM HEX.HOLE 4Ø  MM  MM 2 T 100
101168 NY 8 MM HEX.HOLE 4Ø 28 MM 16 MM 2,8 T 100
101169 NY 9 MM HEX.HOLE 4Ø 36 MM 18 MM 3,3 T 50
101170 NY 10 MM HEX.HOLE 4Ø 35 MM 20 mm 4 T 50
101178 NY 12 MM HEX.HOLE 6Ø 42 MM 25 MM 6,4 T 25

101179 16 MM SLIT 56 MM 32  MM 12 T 20
101179 NY 16 MM HEX HOLE 8Ø 56 MM 32  MM 12 T 20

101180 22 MM SLIT 89 MM 44 MM 20 T 10

LONG TYPE D SHACKLES WITH EYE BOLT STAMPED
ITEM NO d2 h CA b1 MBL
621120 5 MM 37 MM 10 MM 1 T
621121 6 MM 45 MM 12 MM 1,6 T
621122 8 MM 60 MM 16 MM 2,8 T
621124 10 MM 75 MM 20 MM 4 T
621125 12 MM 90 MM 24 MM 6,4 T

TWISTED SHACKLES WITH EYE BOLT
INNER GAP CA.

ITEM NO DIA HEIGTH OPENING MBL
621104 5 MM 28 MM 10 MM 1 T
621105 6 MM 33 MM 12 MM 1,5 T
621106 8 MM 44 MM 16 MM 2,7 T
621107 10 MM 55 MM 20 MM 3,9 T
621108 12 MM 66 MM 24 MM 6,3 T

1 T
1,6 T
2,8 T
4 T

Page 22   (Product Group 316 Components)

aseke® STAINLESS SHACKLES

STAMPED
MBL
0,6 T

28,8 T
33,6 T

6,4 T
12 T
16 T
20 T
26 T

WLL 6,5 T

PACK
UNIT PCS

20
20
20

20
20
20

UNIT PCS

20
20

PACK

20
20


